Round 1
Time

7:00 PM
7:00 PM

7:45 PM
7:45 PM

Round 2
Time

7:00 PM
7:00 PM

7:45 PM
7:45 PM

Round 3
Time

7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

7:45 PM
7:45 PM

Round 4
Time

7:00 PM
7:00 PM

7:45 PM
7:45 PM

Round 5
Time

7:00 PM
7:00 PM

7:45 PM
7:45 PM

Round 6
Time

7:00 PM
7:00 PM

7:45 PM
7:45 PM

6th February 2025
Team

Happy days

Tag mi

UNFIT
Babyccino

13th February 2025
Team

Tag mi

Kabusu

Happy days
SW.A.T

20th February 2025
Team

Happy days

SWAT

Kabusu

SWAT
Tag mi

27th February 2025
Team

SWAT

Happy days

Babyccino
Why u coming fast

6th March 2025
Team

Happy days

Babyccino

Bad Bibble
Why u coming fast

13th March 2025
Team

Happy days

Babyccino

Bad Bibble
Why u coming fast

Score

11

Score

11

15

Score

19
11

13
13

Score

13

Score

14

12

Score

10

BYE: S.\W.A.T
Team

Bad Bibble

Kabusu

Kellt Forfeit
Why u coming fast

BYE: Care Pack
Team

Bad Bibble

UNFIT

Babyccino
Why u coming fast

BYE: Care Pack
Team

Why u coming fast

UNFIT

Bad Bibble

Babyccino
UNFIT

BYE: Bad Bibble
Team

Kabusu

Tag mi

UNFIT
Care Pack

BYE:

Team
UNFIT forced forfeit
Tag mi

Care Pack
Kabusu

BYE:

Team
Care Pack
Kabusu

UNFIT

Tagmi fill in

Score
7
8

Score
6
1

12
5

Score
12

Score
10
14

Score

12

Score
9
5

Field



Round 7
Time
7:00 PM

7:45 PM
7:45 PM

Round 8
Time

7:00 PM
7:00 PM

7:45 PM
7:45 PM

Round 9
Time

7:00 PM
7:00 PM

7:45 PM
7:45 PM
7:45 PM

Round 10
Time

7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

7:45 PM
7:45 PM

Round 11
Time

7:00 PM
7:00 PM

7:45 PM
7:45 PM

Round 12
Time

7:00 PM
7:00 PM

7:45 PM

20th March 2025
Team
Why u coming fast

UNFIT
Happy days

27th March 2025
Team

Care Pack Ring In -6

Tag mi

Babyccino
UNFIT Ring In-6

3rd April 2025
Team

Care Pack

Babyccino

UNFIT
Happy days
Babyccino

10th April 2025
Team

Babyccino

Why u coming fast

UNFIT

Kabusu
Bad Bibble

17th April 2025
Team

Bad Bibble fill in

Happy days

UNFIT fill in
Care Pack

24th April 2025
Team

Happy days fill in

Babyccino shirt

Why u coming fast

Score
8-17

Score
12

15

Score
17
10

Score

5-1 1¢

<

< <

BYE:

Team Score
Bad Bibble 2
Tag mi 5
Kabusu 16
BYE:

Team Score
Kabusu 5
Happy days Ring In -6 0
Bad Bibble Forfeit 0
Why u coming fast 5
BYE:

Team Score
Tagmi  shirt 7-16
Why u coming fast 3
Kabusu 12
Bad Bibble 16
Care Pack 6
BYE:

Team Score
Happy days 7
Bad Bibble 9
Care Pack 11
Tag mi 5
Care Pack 8
BYE:

Team Score
Tag mi 5
Kabusu 12
Babyccino 5
Why u coming fast 6
BYE:

Team Score
UNFIT fill in 0
Tag mi 4
Kabusu 6

Field
1

Field
1
p

Field
3
4
6

Field
2
3



7:45 PM Bad Bibble 5 v Care Pack Forfeit 0 3

Time Team Score

Team Score  Field
7:00 PM  Babyccino v Tag mi 2
7:00 PM  Kabusu v Why u coming fast 3
8.00 PM Winner Game 1 v Winner Game 2 3

\






























